Bus

Bus 241 Carmagnola-Pralormo-Poirino-Favari Go to website

Direction Route schedule
CARMAGNOLA - STAZIONE FERROVIARIA - PIAZZA CARMAGNOLA - STAZIONE FERROVIARIA - PIAZZA
XXX APRILE — POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA XXX APRILE — POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA
8 stops Monday 14:12
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:12
CARMAGNOLA - STAZIONE FERROVIARIA - PIAZZA
XXX APRILE Wednesday 14:12
CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE Thursday 14:12
CASANOVA Friday 14:12
TETTI CELLARO

Saturday -
FRAZIONE FAVARI

Sunday -
FRAZIONE AVATANEI
POIRINO - VIA TERNAVASSO, 42 Route info

Direction: CARMAGNOLA - STAZIONE FERROVIARIA -
POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA PIAZZA XXX APRILE

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

!
inese I
i

I.:

Villastel ._r'jne
]

Carigr
P14l

SFeR3

Tuninetti

Carmagnela
Lombriasco 5P129 ¥

(|
A

\

& OpenstreetMap contributors
.

5520
i

i ; Viaps
B 541 — Carmagnola-Pralormo-Poirino-Favari BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469

Direction

CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE —
POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

5 stops

Open route schedule

CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE

CASANOVA

FRAZIONE FAVARI

MASIO - STABILIMENTO DENSO - STRADA PESSIONE,
24

POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

Route schedule

CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE —
POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

Monday 17:01
Tuesday 17:01
Wednesday 17:01
Thursday 17:01
Friday 17:01
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469

Direction

CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE —
POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

5 stops

Open route schedule

CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE

TERNAVASSO

PRALORMO - VIA POIRINO ANGOLO VIA GARIBALDI

POIRINO - STRADA SAVONA

POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

Route schedule

CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE —
POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

Monday 06:35
Tuesday 06:35
Wednesday 06:35
Thursday 06:35
Friday 06:35
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469

Direction

CARIGNANO - LARGO VIl MARTIRI — POIRINO - VIA
INDIPENDENZA

5 stops

Open route schedule

CARIGNANO - LARGO VIII MARTIRI

VILLASTELLONE - PIAZZA MARTIRI

FRAZIONE FAVARI

FRAZIONE AVATANEI

POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

Route schedule

CARIGNANO - LARGO VIIIl MARTIRI — POIRINO - VIA

INDIPENDENZA

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: CARIGNANO - LARGO VIII MARTIRI
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469

Direction

CARMAGNOLA -VIA VALFRE', 35 — CARMAGNOLA -
VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE

3 stops

Open route schedule

CARMAGNOLA -VIA VALFRE', 35

CARIGNANO - LARGO VIIIl MARTIRI

CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE

Route schedule

CARMAGNOLA -VIA VALFRE', 35 — CARMAGNOLA -

VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: CARMAGNOLA -VIA VALFRE', 35
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

12:45-16:50

12:45-16:50

12:45-16:50

12:45-16:50

12:45-16:50


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469

Direction

CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE —
CARIGNANO - LARGO VIII MARTIRI

2 stops

Open route schedule

CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE

CARIGNANO - LARGO VIIIl MARTIRI

Route schedule

CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE —
CARIGNANO - LARGO VIIIl MARTIRI

Monday 16:30
Tuesday 16:30
Wednesday 16:30
Thursday 16:30
Friday 16:30
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469

Direction

POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA — CARIGNANO -
LARGO VIII MARTIRI

4 stops

Open route schedule

POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

FRAZIONE FAVARI

VILLASTELLONE - PIAZZA MARTIRI

CARIGNANO - LARGO VIIIl MARTIRI

Route schedule

POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA — CARIGNANO -

LARGO VIII MARTIRI

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

13:51

13:51

13:51

13:51

13:51


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469

Direction

CARMAGNOLA -VIA VALFRE', 35 — POIRINO - VIA IN-
DIPENDENZA

5 stops

Open route schedule

CARMAGNOLA -VIA VALFRE', 35

FRAZIONE FAVARI

FRAZIONE AVATANEI

POIRINO - VIA TERNAVASSO - INCROCIO SS 29 - SP
132

POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

Route schedule

CARMAGNOLA -VIA VALFRE', 35 — POIRINO - VIA IN-
DIPENDENZA

Monday 06:30
Tuesday 06:30
Wednesday 06:30
Thursday 06:30
Friday 06:30
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: CARMAGNOLA -VIA VALFRE', 35
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469

Direction

CARMAGNOLA -VIA VALFRE', 35 — VILLANOVA D'ASTI
- VIALE TORINO

3 stops

Open route schedule

CARMAGNOLA -VIA VALFRE', 35

POIRINO - INCROCIO SS 29 - SS 29 RACC

VILLANOVA D'ASTI - VIALE TORINO

Route schedule

CARMAGNOLA -VIAVALFRE', 35 — VILLANOVA D'ASTI

- VIALE TORINO

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: CARMAGNOLA -VIA VALFRE', 35
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469

Direction

CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE —
POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

5 stops

Open route schedule

CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE

TERNAVASSO

PRALORMO - VIA POIRINO ANGOLO VIA GARIBALDI

POIRINO - VIA TERNAVASSO - INCROCIO SS 29 - SP
132

POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

Route schedule

CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE —
POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

Monday 13:31-14:10
Tuesday 13:31-14:10
Wednesday 13:31-14:10
Thursday 13:31-14:10
Friday 13:31-14:10
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469

Direction

VILLANOVA D'ASTI - VIALE TORINO — POIRINO - VIA
INDIPENDENZA

4 stops

Open route schedule

VILLANOVA D'ASTI - VIALE TORINO

POIRINO - STRADALE SAVONA, 153

POIRINO - VIA TERNAVASSO - INCROCIO SS 29 - SP
132

POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

Route schedule

VILLANOVA D'ASTI - VIALE TORINO — POIRINO - VIA

INDIPENDENZA

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: VILLANOVA D'ASTI - VIALE TORINO
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

06:56

06:56

06:56

06:56

06:56


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469

Direction

POIRINO - VIA TERNAVASSO, 42 — CARMAGNOLA -
VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE

5 stops

Open route schedule

POIRINO - VIA TERNAVASSO, 42

FRAZIONE AVATANEI

FRAZIONE FAVARI

TETTI CELLARO

CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE

Route schedule

POIRINO - VIA TERNAVASSO, 42 — CARMAGNOLA -

VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: POIRINO - VIA TERNAVASSO, 42
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

07:03

07:03

07:03

07:03

07:03


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469

Direction

POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA — CARMAGNOLA - PI-
AZZA MANZONI

7 stops

Open route schedule

POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

POIRINO - VIA TERNAVASSO - INCROCIO SS 29 - SP
132

PRALORMO - VIA POIRINO ANGOLO VIA GARIBALDI

FORNACE

TERNAVASSO

CARMAGNOLA - VIALE GARIBALDI - SCUOLE

CARMAGNOLA - PIAZZA MANZONI

Route schedule

POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA — CARMAGNOLA - PI-

AZZA MANZONI

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

07:16

07:16

07:16

07:16

07:16


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469

Direction Route schedule

POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA — CARMAGNOLA -VIA POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA — CARMAGNOLA -VIA
VALFRE', 35 VALFRE', 35
3 stops Monday 14:41
Open route schedule
Tuesday 14:41
POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA
Wednesday 14:41
CASANOVA
Thursday 14:41
CARMAGNOLA -VIA VALFRE!', 35
Friday 14:41
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469

Direction Route schedule
POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA — CARMAGNOLA -VIA POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA — CARMAGNOLA -VIA
VALFRE', 35 VALFRE', 35
4 stops Monday 14:35-17:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:35-17:25
POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA

Wednesday 14:35-17:25
VILLANOVA D'ASTI - VIALE TORINO

Thursday 14:35-17:25
PRALORMO - VIA POIRINO ANGOLO VIA GARIBALDI

Friday 14:35-17:25
CARMAGNOLA -VIA VALFRE', 35

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info

Direction: POIRINO - VIA INDIPENDENZA
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

241 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Poirino

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-241-217753602-2451657469

